16-0072
TYPICAL CONFIGURATIONS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in)
* Other models and custom designs are available upon request. Dimensions subject to change without notice. All silencers are equipped with
drain ports on inlet side. The silencer is all welded construction and coated with high heat black paint for maximum durability.
** Standard inlet/outlet position.
Critical Grade Silencers
Model NTCR-C (Cylindrical), 25-30 dBA

u
a
tio
n
 i
n
 d
B
(A
)
Frequency in HZ
CRITICAL
A D L1 L2 L3 X** X N O
Outlet Dia EI-EO SI-EO SI-SO Min Max Nipple O
NTCR-C1 1 4 20 18 16 3 10 2 4
NTCR-C1.5 1.5 6 28 26 24 3 10 2 5
NTCR-C2 2 8 30 27 24 4 13 3 7
NTCR-C2.5 2.5 8 32 29 26 4 15 3 7
NTCR-C3 3 9 36 33 30 5 16 3 8
NTCR-C3.5 3.5 10 42 39 36 5 20 3 8
NTCR-C4 4 12 50 47 44 5 24 3 9
NTCR-C5 5 14 54 51 48 6 26 3 10
NTCR-C6 6 16 62 58 54 7 31 4 12
NTCR-C8 8 20 68 64 60 9 33 4 14
NTCR-C10 10 24 92 88 84 12 47 4 16
NTCR-C12 12 30 98 94 90 14 50 4 19
NTCR-C14 14 36 104 99 94 17 51 5 23
NTCR-C16 16 36 118 113 108 17 59 5 23
NTCR-C18 18 40 126 121 116 18 64 5 25
NTCR-C20 20 42 146 141 136 21 74 5 26
NTCR-C22 22 48 150 145 140 23 79 5 29
NTCR-C24 24 48 162 157 152 26 83 5 29
Model*